Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

18/11/23
25/09/22
15/05/22
31/10/21
05/12/21
16/11/19
09/12/21
29/09/18
02/12/18
09/06/19
19/05/19
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17/06/18
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1211117
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26/02/17
05/03/17
04/12/16
21/09/17
01/10/16
15/10/17
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Windsor SC Club Championships
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

ESC February L3 Open

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet

Venue

Sheffield

Eton
Maidenhead
Hart
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Heathfield School
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Fleet
Maidenhead
The Magnet LC
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bracknell

Bracknell
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“49.00
49.91
50.76
50.95
51.08
51.22
51.48
51.58
52.61
52.76
52.82
53.28
53.39
53.58
58.28
59.46

1:01.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
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36.96
37.13
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24/07/16
23/06/16
21/04/16
09/07/16
13/03/16
11/07/15
11/10/15
29/11/15
04/10/15
16/05/15
28/06/15
18/10/15
21/06/15
18/10/14
28/06/14
25/09/14

Date

18/11/23
25/09/22
15/05/22
09/12/21
05/12/21
31/10/21
16/11/19
20/06/19
09/06/19
19/05/19
02/12/18
111118
29/09/18
14/07/18
21/06/18
17/06/18
20/05/18
121117
15/10/17
21/09/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
26/02/17
04/12/16

09/10/16
01/10/16
24/07/16
09/07/16
23/06/16
08/05/16
21/04/16
13/03/16
29/11/15
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Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
ESC February L3 Open

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships
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Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt

Maidenhead

Bracknell
Aylesbury
Southampton
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Pag§2/3

VVINUSUI
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
3
3
4
Windsor 2
3
4
2
Windsor 3
4
Windsor 4
4
Club Swam Under Level
2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.39
51.58
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51.48
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52.82
58.28
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18/10/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
18/10/14
25/09/14
28/06/14

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Aldershot

Bracknell

Southampton Windsor
Maidenhead

Windsor

Southbury Windsor
Maidenhead

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor Windsor

Page 3/3
gz

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



